SunTrust						SunTrust Online Cash Manag				
Accounts	Tra	ansfers	Payments	Payroll	Services	Alerts	Preferences	User Permissio	ns	
Balances	Activity	Statements	Search Transact	-						
	to review tra	nsactions for a s	specific period of tim	e. You can select	a different accoun	t or period of time.			Today is: 01/03/20	
ree Business Checking - **********5727 ccount Number: ***********5727 urrent Balance: \$9,556.25 vailable Balance: \$9,551.75 s Of: 1/3/11 10:45 AM							View a Different Account: Free Business Checking - ***********572 View a Different Date Range:		******5727	
							Display	days CHANGE	VIEW	
							VIEW STATEMEN	PRINTER Page 1 of 1	FRIENDLY VERSIO	
te T   /01/2011 Dc	ransaction abit FOOD CC abit WHOLEF abit FOOD CC abit FOOD CC abit FOOD CC abit STB Che abit STB Che abit STB Che	Activity on Description JURT 01-01 036 DS B 01-01 036 JURT 01-01 036 JURT 01-01 036 ck Card 01-01-1 ck Card 01-01-1 JURT AT ANDER:	50613441 51612029 51612041 1 03:25 1 03:25 1 03:25			Transaction Numbe	er <u>Debit()</u> \$3.33 \$8.98 \$5.93 \$3.44 \$.98 \$5.61 \$2.14 \$4.09	<u>Credit(+)</u>		
te Tr   /31/2010 De   /31/2010 De   /31/2010 De   /29/2010 De   /29/2010 De   /28/2010 Cr   /28/2010 Cr   /28/2010 De   /28/2010 De   /27/2010 De	ansaction bit CHECK C bit CHECK C bit CHECK C bit CHECK C bit CHECK C bit CHECK C redit with ima bit with ima bit CHECK C	Description ARD PURCHASE ARD PURCHASE ARD PURCHASE ARD PURCHASE ARD PURCHASE OF DURCHASE OF OVER-THE-CO ARD PURCHASE	201/2010 and 0 CORPORATE RETRE RANDALLS STOREO USPS 4841490131 HCTRA REBIL2 881 WALGREENS #2844 DUNTER WITHDRAW UT MD ANDERSON U FOOD COURT AT AN	ATS INT 713-665. 0010611 HOUSTO QQQ HOUSTON T 8753279 TX HOUSTON TX AL PATIENT HOUSTO	-7777 TX NN TX X	Transaction Number 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Debit(-) \$1,342.28 \$112.34 \$40.00 \$26.09 \$450.00 \$450.00 \$12.94	<u>Credit(+)</u> \$1,356.00	Balance \$9,556.25 \$10,898.53 \$11,010.87 \$11,050.74 \$11,106.83 \$9,760.83 \$10,210.83 \$10,272.79	
24/2010 Di   22/2010 Di   21/2010 Ci   21/2010 Di   20/2010 Di   20/2010 Di   20/2010 Di   20/2010 Di	ebit CHECK C edit with ima ebit CHECK C edit with ima ebit CHECK C ebit CHECK C	ARD PURCHASE (ARD PURCHASE	FOOD COURT AT AN RANDALLS STOREO FOOD COURT AT AN FOOD COURT AT AN	NDERSON HOUST O040337 HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO NDERSON HOUSTO	N TX N TX N TX DN TX	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	\$3.44 \$145.88 \$18.35 \$4.74 \$3.44 \$3.33 \$2.15 \$2.14 \$6.14 \$6.14 \$6.05 \$4.62	\$690.00	\$10,285,73 \$10,289,17 \$10,435.05 \$9,745.05 \$9,768.14 \$9,771.58 \$9,774.91 \$9,777.06 \$9,779.20 \$9,785.34 \$9,771.39	
20/2010 D2   20/2010 D2   20/2010 D2   20/2010 D2   17/2010 D2   17/2010 D2   16/2010 D2   13/2010 D2   10/2010 D2   09/2010 D2   08/2010 D2	abit CHECK ( abit CHECK ( ab	ARD PURCHASE ARD PURCHASE	FOOD COURT AT AN FOOD COURT AT AN USPS 4841490131 I FOOD COURT AT AN UT MD ANDERSON USPS 4841490131 I EINSTEIN BROS #3 TARGET 00013367 UT MD ANDERSON USPS 4841490131 I HCTRA REBILL 2811	NDERSON HOUST( QQQ HOUSTON T: NDERSON HOUST( NDERSON HOUST( PATIENT HOUSTO QQQ HOUSTON T: 365 HOUSTON TX HOUSTON TX PATIENT HOUSTO QQQ HOUSTON T: 8753279 TX	N TX X N TX N TX N TX X X X X X		\$4.41 \$2.91 \$2.48 \$1.93 \$1.07 \$9.00 \$.98 \$10.75 \$29.25 \$46.80 \$5.71 \$40.00 \$5.71		\$9,766.01 \$9,800.42 \$9,803.33 \$9,805.81 \$9,807.74 \$9,808.81 \$9,817.81 \$9,818.79 \$9,829.54 \$9,858.79 \$9,95.59 \$9,911.30	
03/2010 Or   03/2010 Or   03/2010 Or   02/2010 Or   02/2010 Or   02/2010 Or   02/2010 Or   01/2010 Or   030/2010 Or   30/2010 Or   30/2010 Or   30/2010 Or   30/2010 Or   30/2010 Or	edit with im; bit CHECK ( bit	INC. DEPOSIT ARD PURCHASE ARD PURCHASE	UT MD ANDERSON I USPS 4841490131 FOOD COURT AT AN FOOD COURT AT AN UT MD ANDERSON I UT MD ANDERSON I	QQO HOUSTON T. INDERSON HOUSTI NDERSON HOUSTI HOUSTON TX PATIENT HOUSTON TX AUBERSON HOUSTON NDERSON HOUSTON NDERSON HOUSTI PATIENT HOUSTO PATIENT HOUSTO PATIENT HOUSTO PATIENT HOUSTO PATIENT HOUSTO PATIENT HOUSTO	X N TX N TX N TX N TX N TX N TX N TX N T	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	\$2.69 \$17.60 \$3.44 \$3.31 \$15.00 \$6.03 \$4.03 \$4.95 \$4.32 \$2.26 \$120.71 \$42.92 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00	\$1,187.81	\$9,951.30 \$9,953.99 \$8,766.18 \$8,783.78 \$8,790.23 \$8,790.53 \$8,790.53 \$8,897.70 \$8,889.70 \$8,889.70 \$8,899.70 \$8,899.70 \$8,899.70 \$8,899.123 \$9,021.94 \$9,044.86 \$9,079.86 \$9,079.86	
		ARD PURCHASE	CVS PHARMACY #5		ON TX	0 0 0	\$11.36 \$3.65 \$1.72		\$9,109.86 \$9,121.22 \$9,124.87	

Message Center / Online Training Tutorial / Quick Reference Guide / Help / Sign off

				Page 1 of 1			
			VIEW STATEMENTS	PRINTER FR	IENDLY VERSION		
09/13/2010		0		\$100.00	\$100.00		
09/29/2010 09/28/2010		0		\$520.00 \$1.410.00	\$2,030.00 \$1,510.00		
10/04/2010		0	\$6.00	¢E20.00	\$2,024.00		
10/04/2010	Debit with image DEPOSIT CORRECTION	133994	\$40.00		\$1,984.00		
10/04/2010	Credit with image DEPOSIT	0		\$135.00	\$2,119.00		
10/04/2010		0		\$145.00	\$2,264.00		
10/04/2010		0		\$250.00 \$240.00	\$2,754.00 \$2,504.00		
10/04/2010 10/04/2010		0		\$500.00 \$250.00	\$3,254.00 \$2,754.00		
10/04/2010		0		\$1,288.00	\$4,542.00		
10/06/2010	Debit IMPRINTED CHECK/DEPOSIT CHARGE DELUXE CHECK CHK ORDERS	216800	\$35.00		\$4,507.00		
10/06/2010	Credit with image DEPOSIT	0		\$8,308.00	\$12,815.00		
10/07/2010	Debit BANK ASSISTED TRANSFER TRANSFER TO MMA 0221 CONFIRM NBR 710093814		\$7,500.00		\$5,315.00		
10/12/2010		0	\$35.45		\$5,279.69		
10/12/2010 10/12/2010		0	\$37.98 \$35.45		\$5,206.26 \$5,244.24		
10/12/2010		0	\$41.51		\$5,164.75		
10/12/2010		0	\$78.35		\$5,086.40		
10/12/2010	Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE DANCING FOR THE DREAM ATLANTA GA	0	\$300.00		\$4,786.40		
10/13/2010	Debit SKYMILES DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE	0	\$55.00		\$4,731.40		
10/13/2010		0	\$36.49		\$4,694.91		
10/13/2010		0	\$40.00		\$4,654.91		
10/13/2010		0	\$2.00		\$4,559.36		
10/15/2010 10/15/2010		0	\$38.17 \$2.00		\$4,519.19 \$4,557.36		
10/15/2010		0	\$38.93		\$4,480.26		
10/15/2010		0	\$41.03		\$4,439.23		
10/18/2010	Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE HCTRA REBILL 281-8753279 TX	0	\$40.00		\$4,399.23		
10/18/2010	Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE YMCA EDGAR A SMITH WEBSTER TX	0	\$160.00		\$4,239.23		
10/19/2010		0		\$1,630.00	\$5,869.23		
10/25/2010		0		\$160.00	\$6,029.23		
10/26/2010		0	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$7.629.23		
10/27/2010		0	\$250.86 \$40.00		\$7,589.23		
11/03/2010 10/27/2010		0	\$55.00		\$7,283.37 \$7,338.37		
11/03/2010		0	\$2.00		\$7,281.37		
11/04/2010		0	\$40.00		\$7,241.37		
11/08/2010		0	\$10.00		\$7,231.37		
11/08/2010		0	\$149.20		\$7,082.17		
11/08/2010	Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE CONTINEN 00579337068402 ATLANTA GA	0	\$163.70		\$6,918.47		
11/15/2010		0	\$7.00		\$6,911.47		
11/15/2010		0	\$7.UZ	\$180.00	\$7,091.47		
11/16/2010		0	\$12.00		\$7,081.65		
11/17/2010 11/16/2010		0	\$9.18 \$12.00		\$7,060.47 \$7,069.65		
11/17/2010		0	\$11.97		\$7,048.50		
11/17/2010		0		\$1,140.00	\$8,188.50		
11/18/2010		0	\$21.09		\$8,167.41		
11/18/2010	Debit BANK ASSISTED TRANSFER TRANSFER TO MMA 0221 CONFIRM NBR 810091048	0	\$250.00		\$7,917.41		
11/19/2010		0	\$11.64	1000.00	\$7,905.77		
11/19/2010		0	20.00	\$300.00	\$8,205.77		
11/22/2010 11/22/2010		0	\$9.29 \$6.68		\$8,189.80 \$8,199.09		
11/22/2010		0	\$9.60		\$8,180.20		
11/23/2010		0	\$2.38		\$8,177.82		
11/23/2010		0	\$8.84		\$8,168.98		
11/23/2010		0	\$9.81		\$8,159.17		
11/23/2010		0	\$10.57		\$8,148.60		
11/23/2010		0	\$13.49		\$8,135.11		
11/23/2010		0	\$15.00		\$8,120.11		
11/23/2010		0	\$15.00	φ1,100.00	\$9,211.11 \$8,105.11		
11/24/2010 11/23/2010		0	\$11.10	\$1,106.00	\$9,200.01 \$9,211.11		
11/24/2010		0	\$15.00		\$9,185.01		
11/26/2010		0	\$3.24		\$9,181.77		
11/26/2010		0	\$6.48		\$9,175.29		
11/26/2010		0	\$7.22		\$9,168.07		
11/29/2010	Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE FOOD COURT AT ANDERSON HOUSTON TX	0	\$3.34		\$9,164.73		
11/29/2010	Debit CHECK CARD PURCHASE FOOD COURT AT ANDERSON HOUSTON TX	0	\$4.31		\$9,160.42		

Page 1 of 1

Accounts / Transfers / Payments / Payroll / Services / Alerts / Preferences / User Permissions